
 
 
 

  
         

 
 

 

 
The Buffalo Insurance Partnership cordially invites you to our 5th Annual Social 

 
With the summer going into full swing we decided it is time to enjoy the beautiful Buffalo weather!! Come 
join your colleagues for a fun-filled evening of socializing, food, views of the Buffalo Skyline, and a beverage 
or two. This event is open to all!! 

 
When:  Monday, August 19, 2013 – Rain or Shine 
Time:   6:00 PM to 8:00 PM – Boarding begins at 5:30 PM 
Where:  Miss Buffalo II, 79 Marine Dr., Buffalo, NY 14202  
Cost: $50 per person includes 2-Hour Cruise, 2 Hours of Open Bar, & Food 
 
Please pass this e-flyer to your friends and colleagues. Contact any of the following with questions: 
 
Ron Cycon       CPCU Society - (716) 276-2947 ron.cycon@neagencies.com  
Nick Ruchser     WNYIA - (800) 333-7226 X 265 nruchser@russellbond.com 
Wendy Clemens     IIAWNY - (716) 883-1455 wendy@deckeragency.com 
Karen Malcom      IWOB - (716) 651-4222 kmalcolm@mtb.com 
Jim Fierro     Buffalo Claims - info@buffaloclaims.com 
Kathleen Porter      NextGen - kporter@lawleyinsurance.com 
Tony Kubera    PIANY - tkubera@russellbond.com 
Neil Young         YIPS - nyoung@russellbond.com 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Name of Member/Guest   Company Name/Phone       Association Affiliation 
 
__________________________________     __________________________________________________  __________________ 
 
__________________________________     __________________________________________________  __________________ 
 
__________________________________     __________________________________________________  __________________ 
 

The event is limited so get your spot reserved by August 8. .  Please send your check for $50 
per person to: 
 
Check payable to: Buffalo Chapter CPCU 
 
Barb Schaffstall, CPCU 
c/o K. S. Roth Insurance 
5983 S. Transit Road #3 
Lockport, NY 14094 
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